28. Offene Neckarsulm 9-Ball Turnier

Verlierer-
Runde

Ludwig, Willi

4

Ludwig, Willi

3

Ludwig, Willi

2

Ludwig, Willi

Freilos

Gruppe 1

Skalistiras, Anton

6

49

&

6

45

3

6
33
1

17

28.12 - 30.12.2017

Marinkovic, Alexander

Sattler, Andreas

Ludwig, Willi

Sattler, Andreas

2

Nicolovius, Tobias

Daniel, Andreas

Kohl, Leon

3

50

6

Sattler, Andreas

6
34
4

6
18
3

Stenger, Martin

Kohl, Jorg

Kalyoncu, Bllent

Kohl, Jorg

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm

Gewinner-
Runde

Steudte, Billy

Skalistiras, Anton

Sassmann, Rattapol

Kohl, Jorg
3
46
6

6
35
1

6
19
0

Krupp, Sascha

Skalistiras, Anton

Pran, Damir

Steinmetz, Denise

Kohl, Leon
2
41
6
Steudte, Billy

Verlierer nach 51

Sorg, Eric

Skalistiras, Anton

Schmidtbauer, Uwe

6
36
5

2
20
6

Schmidt, Sven

Schmidtbauer, Uwe

Schroff, Andreas

2

51

6

1

47

6

6
37
&

Skalistiras, Anton

Klemenz, Andreas

0

42

6

Reimering, Christian

Senghass, Sven

3
21
6

Kohl, Leon

Sorg, Eric

0

52

6

Sassmann, Rattapol

Rollbiihler, Norbert

Hasi, Selami
2
38
6

Senghass, Sven

de Gois , Antonio

Reimering, Christian
Verlierer nach 52

Verlierer nach 49
Nicolovius, Tobias

Sassmann, Rattapol

Elmaci, Bayram

2
22
6

Schroff, Andreas

1

48

6

2
39
6

Sassmann, Rattapol

Neuberger, Stefan

3

43

6

Ernst, Bruno

Rollbtihler, Norbert

Schroff, Andreas

0
23
6

Schroff, Andreas

6
40
3

Rollbtihler, Norbert

Walecki, Sarah

Ernst, Bruno

Verlierer nach 50
Merbitz, Daniel

Menzel, Florian

4
24
6

Menzel, Florian

6

44

1

Merbitz, Daniel

Hauptrunde 1
1 Kohl, Leon Kohl, Leon
Freilos 6
25
2 Krupp, Sascha 6 3
Ludwig, Willi 5 Krupp, Sascha
Verlierer nach 35
3 Sattler, Andreas 5 Steudte, Billy
Steudte, Billy 6 6
26
4 Kalyoncu, Bulent 2 1
Schmidt, Sven 6 Schmidt, Sven
Verlierer nach 36
5 Kohl, Jorg 4 Sorg, Eric
Sorg, Eric 6 6
27
6 Pran, Damir 3 5
Marinkovic, Alexande 6 | Marinkovic, Alexander,
Verlierer nach 33
7 Reimering, Christian 6 Reimering, Christian
Steinmetz, Denise 2 6
28
8 Skalistiras, Anton 2 2
Stenger, Martin 6 Stenger, Martin
Verlierer nach 34
Verlierer nach 39
9 Klemenz, Andreas 2 Elmaci, Bayram
Elmaci, Bayram 6 2
29
10 Senghass, Sven 1 6
Nicolovius, Tobias 6 Nicolovius, Tobias
Verlierer nach 40
1 de Gois , Antonio 5 Ernst, Bruno
Ernst, Bruno 6 6
30
12 Sassmann, Rattapol 4 2
Schroff, Andreas 6 Schroff, Andreas
Verlierer nach 37
13 Schmidtbauer, Uwe 6 Schmidtbauer, Uwe
Neuberger, Stefan 5 4
31
14 Rollbiihler, Norbert 1 6
Merbitz, Daniel 6 Merbitz, Daniel
Verlierer nach 38
15 Walecki, Sarah 0 Daniel, Andreas
Daniel, Andreas 6 6
32
16 Menzel, Florian 5 5
Hasi, Selami 6 Hasi, Selami

Daniel, Andreas




